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 Institution   Disability Services Office Contact   
Alfred State College  
10 Upper College Drive  
Alfred, NY 14802  
   

Melanie Ryan   
Student Development Center   
Telephone: (607)587-4506   
Fax: (607) 587-3210  
Email: RyanMA@alfredstate.edu   
  

Buffalo State University   
Butler Library 
Suite 160   
1300 Elmwood Avenue   
Buffalo, NY 14222   
  

Sumana Silverheels, Interim Director  
Student Accessibility Services   
Telephone: (716) 878-4500   
Fax: (716) 878-3804  
Email: sas@buffalostate.edu   
  

Canisius University   
2001 Main Street   
Buffalo, NY 14208   

Sierra Rapone  
GRIFF Center for Academic Engagement   
Old Main   
Room 013   
Telephone: (716) 888-2170   
Email: rapones@canisius.edu   
  

Daemen University   
4380 Main Street   
Amherst, NY 14226   

Debbie Dimitrovski, Director 
Research & Information Commons   
Student Success Center 
Telephone: (716) 839-8228   
Fax: (716) 745-4335   
Email: ddimitro@daemen.edu   
  

D’Youville University   
320 Porter Avenue   
Buffalo, NY 14201   

Ashley Olsen, Assistant Director of Accessibility and 
Tutoring 
Telephone: (716) 829-7688   
Email: olsena@dyc.edu   
  

Finger Lakes Community College  
Main Campus  
3325 Marvin Sands Dr.  
Canandaigua, NY 14424  

Melissa Soules  
3rd floor library  
Room 3573  
Telephone: (585) 785-1441  
Fax: (585) 785-1780  
Email: Melissa.soules@flcc.edu   
  

Genesee Community College  
One College Drive  
Batavia, NY 14020  

Monica Romeo  
C219  
Telephone: 585-343-0055 x6219 
Email: access@genesee.edu 
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Hilbert College  
5200 South Park Avenue  
Hamburg, NY 14075  
  

Katie Wryk 
Academic & Accessibility Services  
Bogel Hall, Room 110  
Telephone: (716) 926-8836  
Email:  kwryk@hilbert.edu  
  

Jamestown Community College  
525 Falconer Street  
Jamestown, NY 14701  

Don Pool, Coordinator of Accessibility Services  
Telephone: (716) 338-1251  
Fax: (716) 338-1467 
Text: (717) 226-1667 
Email: DonPool@mail.sunyjcc.edu  
  

Keuka College 
141 Central Ave. 
Keuka Park, NY 14478 
 

Kenneth Walker, Director of Student Accessibility 
Hegeman Hall 301 
Telephone: (315) 279-5305 
Fax: (315) 279-5626 
Email: kwalker3@keuka.edu 
 

Keuka College 
141 Central Ave. 
Keuka Park, NY 14478 
 

Sue Welker, Student Accessibility Specialist 
Hegeman Hall 301 
Telephone: (315) 279-5331 
Fax (315) 279-5626 
Email: swelker1@keuka.edu 
 

Nazareth College  
4245 East Avenue  
Rochester, NY 14618  
  

Erika Hess, Director  
Student Accessibility Services  
GAC 61  
Telephone: (585) 389-2498  
Fax: 585-389-2499  
Email: ehess6@naz.edu  
  

Niagara County Community College  
Accessibility Services Program  
Administrator  
3111 Saunders Settlement Rd 
Sanborn, NY 14132  
  

Sarah Lytle, Accessibility Service Coordinator 
Telephone: (716) 614-6222 X 4118 
Fax: (716) 614-6819  
Email: slytle@niagaracc.suny.edu   
  

Niagara University   
5795 Lewiston Rd,   
Niagara University, NY 14109   

Kelly Adams Engert   
Office of Academic Support  
Seton Hall, First Floor   
Telephone: (716) 286-8541   
Fax: (716) 286-8063  
Email: kadams@niagara.edu   
  

mailto:kwalker3@keuka.edu
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St. Bonaventure University   
3261 West State Road   
St. Bonaventure, NY 14778   
  
  
  
  

Adriane L. Spencer   
Student Success Center   
Plassmann Hall 100D  
Telephone: (716) 375-2065   
Fax: (716)375-2072   
Email: aspencer@sbu.edu   

SUNY Brockport   
350 New Campus Drive   
Brockport, NY 14420   

Nicole Mucica, Assistant Director Student Accessibility 
Services  
Academic Success Center – Brown Building   
Telephone: (585) 395-5409   
Fax: (585) 395-5291   
E-mail: sasoffice@brockport.edu  
   

SUNY Buffalo   
60 Capen Hall   
Buffalo, NY 14260   

Kristin Harte, Director   
Accessibility Resources  
Telephone: (716) 645-2608   
Fax: (716) 645-3116   
Email: kkohl2@buffalo.edu    
  

SUNY Erie   
Building 3, Room 118 4041 
Southwestern Blvd.  
Orchard Park, NY 14127  
  

Dan Frontera, Director  
Student Access Center  
Telephone: (716) 851-1832  
Email: vafrontera@ecc.edu  
  

SUNY Erie, City Campus Post 
Office Building, Room 266 121 
Ellicott St.  
Buffalo, NY 14203   
  

Jenny Brodfuehrer 
Telephone: (716) 851-1189   
Fax: (716) 270-4610   
Email: brodfuehrer@ecc.edu   

SUNY Erie, North Campus   
Dry Memorial Library, Room 114 
6205 Main Street   
Williamsville, NY 14221   

Denise Hurst 
Telephone: (716) 851-1495   
Fax: (716) 851-1495   
Email: hurstd@ecc.edu   
  

SUNY Empire State  Melissa Zgliczynski, Director  
Accessibility Resources & Services  
Telephone: (716) 686-7800 ext. 3880   
Fax: (716) 686-0760   
Email: Melissa.Zgliczynski@esc.edu   
  

SUNY at Fredonia   
Carnahan-Jackson Center  
Reed Library – Fourth Floor  
280 Center Ave,  
Fredonia, NY 14063  
  

Jennifer Ruhland, Coordinator  
Telephone: (716) 673-3270   
Fax: (716) 673-3801  
Email: Jennifer.Ruhland@fredonia.edu   
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SUNY Geneseo 
1 College Circle, Erwin 22 
Geneseo, NY 14454 
 

Amy Fisk, Assistant Dean for Accessibility 
Telephone: (585) 245-5112  
Fax: (585) 245-5091 
Email: access@geneseo.edu 

Trocaire College   
360 Choate Avenue Buffalo, NY  
14220-2094   
  

Kathleen Saunders, Interim Director of Wellness  
Room 118 - Main Campus 
Telephone: (716) 827-2412 
Fax: (716) 825-0416 
Email: saundersk@trocaire.edu 
  

University of Rochester  
Taylor Hall PO Box 270195  
Rochester, NY 14627  

Jen Prosceo, Director  
Telephone: 585-276-5075  
Fax: 585-276-2805  
Email: disability@rochester.edu  
  

Villa Maria College   
240 Pine Ridge Road   
Buffalo, NY14225   

Laura Pietak, Director of Achieve Program 
Felician Hall, 2nd Floor  
Telephone: (716) 961-1879  
Email: lpietak@villa.edu  
  

Villa Maria College   
240 Pine Ridge Road   
Buffalo, NY14225   

David Skolen, Accessibility Coordinator, Student Success 
Center 
Library Building, Lower Level   
Telephone: (716)961-2865 
Email: dskolen@villa.edu  
 

  

mailto:jcornacchio@villa.edu

